
YEAR TWO WEEKLY TIMETABLE 

Mrs Rimmer & Mrs Garrity 

 

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

8.45 – 
9.10 

Basic Skills  Basic Skills Basic Skills Basic Skills Basic Skills 

9.10 – 
9.30 

 
9.30 -
10.30 

 
 

10.45– 
12:00 

 

Assembly  
 
 

English  
 
 
 

Maths  

Phonics  
 
 

English/Music  
(alternative 

terms) 
 

Maths 

Phonics 
 
 

PE  
 
 
 

Maths 

Phonics 
 
 

DOTS Breath 
 
 
 

Maths 

Phonics  
 
 

English  
 
 
 

Maths 

LUNCH 
1.00-
1.15 

 
1.15-
1.30 

 
1.30- 
2.30 

 
2.30- 
2.50 

 
2.50 -
3.15 

Massage in 
Schools 

 
Mastery in 

number  
 

Come & See 
 
 

Reading  
 
 

Circle Time  

Massage in 
Schools 

 
Handwriting  

 
 

Science 
 
 

PSHE 
 
 

Collective 
Worship  

 

Massage in 
Schools 

 
Mastery in 

number 
 

History/Geography  
 
 

Reading 
 
 

Collective Worship  
 
 
 

Massage in 
Schools 

 
Handwriting 

 
 

Come & See  
 
 

Reading 
 
 

Collective 
Worship  

 

Assembly  
 
 

Mastery in 
number 

 
Art/DT/Computing  

 
 

Reading 
 
 

Circle Time  


