YEAR TWO WEEKLY TIMETABLE

Mrs Rimmer & Mrs Garrity



TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8.45 –	Basic Skills	Basic Skills	Basic Skills	Basic Skills	Basic Skills
9.10					
9.10 -	Assembly	Phonics	Phonics	Phonics	Phonics
9.30					
9.30 -	English	English/Music	PE	DOTS Breath	English
10.30		(alternative terms)			
		termsj			
10.45-	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths
12:00					
LUNCH					
1.00-	Massage in	Massage in	Massage in	Massage in	Assembly
1.15	Schools	Schools	Schools	Schools	
1.15- 1.30	Mastery in number	Handwriting	Mastery in number	Handwriting	Mastery in number
1.30	number		number		number
1.30-	Come & See	Science	History/Geography	Come & See	Art/DT/Computing
2.30		00.000			7 4, 2 . 7, 30
2.30-	Reading	PSHE	Reading	Reading	Reading
2.50					
2.50 -	Circle Time	Collective	Collective Worship	Collective	Circle Time
3.15	Circle Tillle	Worship	conective worship	Worship	Circle Hille